BLCC CEC JACKMAN MK SERIES 2015 Rd 4

Driver

Ben McKee
Paul Gladman
Darren Watkins
Paul Hocking
Reg Johnson
Sean Payne
Jake Gladman
Andrew Bayley
Paul Mahony
Drew Gladman
Greg Cray
Darren Hetherington
Sam Cassar

Class
F2

B

A
C
A
A
2

[

C
A

[

2
A
C

Time

198.31
218.72
222.81

223.41
230.06
230.68
237.22
237.77
242.61
243.05

244.02

245.18

254.61

OR Class
Result Result
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 2
6 3
7 1
8 2
9 4
10 2
11 5
12 3
13 1



